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SATURDAY (JUNE 22) AGENDA - 2024 Intermountain West Aviation Weather Safety Workshop

Title Speaker Contact

How to obtain a legal compliant weather briefing Terry Lankford t.t.lankford@comcast.net

Aviation Weather Center Operations, Website Jennifer Stroozas jennifer.stroozas@noaa.gov

Aviation Resources from WFO Spokane, Digital Aviation Services Steven Van Horn steven.vanhorn@noaa.gov

The Anatomy of a Pirep Joe Johnston joseph.johnston@faa.gov

Dust Devil Aviation Accident / other Mountain West NTSB
Accident Investigations

Paul Suffern paul.suffern@ntsb.gov

Turbulence 101 - Satellite Identify & Jet Stream Configurations Robb Kaczmarek robb.kaczmarek@noaa.gov

Applications of Probabilistic Weather Information Within Aviation
Operations

Chris Johnston christopher.johnston@noaa.gov

Density Altitude Revisit / Video Sarah Rogowski sarah.rogowski@noaa.gov

https://www.weather.gov/slc/iwaws24

https://www.weather.gov/media/slc/IWAWS/Lankford_IWAWS.pdf
https://www.weather.gov/media/slc/IWAWS/Stroozas_IWAWS2.pdf
https://www.weather.gov/media/slc/IWAWS/VanHorn_IWAWS.pdf
https://www.weather.gov/media/slc/IWAWS/Johnston_IWAWS.pdf
https://www.weather.gov/media/slc/IWAWS/Suffern_IWAWS.pdf
https://www.weather.gov/media/slc/IWAWS/Suffern_IWAWS.pdf
https://www.weather.gov/media/slc/IWAWS/Kaczmarek_IWAWS2.pdf
https://www.weather.gov/media/slc/IWAWS/CJohnston_IWAWS2.pdf
https://www.weather.gov/media/slc/IWAWS/CJohnston_IWAWS2.pdf
https://www.weather.gov/media/slc/IWAWS/Rogowski_IWAWS.pdf

